  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
EBM-papst S6D800-BA01-09
Specifications
Brand EBM-papst
Type S6D800-BA01-09
Diameter Ø (mm) 800
Power (kW) 2,09/1,49
Speed (RPM) 915/750
Size & Weight 850x850x320 mm
(LxWxH)
Description
Used EBM-papst S6D800-BA01-09
Used EBM-Papst S6D800-BA01-091 fan
- 50 Hz - 2,09/1,49 kW - 915/750 RPM
and 60 Hz - 2,78 kW - 1030 RPM -
diameter 800 mm. Dimensions:
850x850x320 mm (LxWxH).
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237